Colt Cowls
 +Flues
Now with ISO14001 status.
Better for you.
Better for the planet.
Tel 01243 781 559
Sales: 01243 781 559 Dimensions given refer to internal diameter of pot or flue.

*  Flanged Top fits Colt Top 2, High Top Birdguard range
and Top Lid
Order code Reference Size mm
CTHTS0001 High Top  170–250
Order code Reference
CCOSA002 Pot Adapter (Flanged Top)*
Order code Reference Size mm
CTHTSGA01  Gas High Top  170–250
Order code Reference Size mm
CTHTSBF01  High Top (Buff)   170–250
Fuel Type Chart
 Coal Wood Gas Oil Smokeless
     Fuels
High Top
Solid Fuel
Birdguard 	 3 3  3 3
High Top
Gas
Birdguard 	   3
High Top Birdguard 316
Stainless Steel
•  Made from durable 316 grade
stainless steel
•  Suitable for all solid fuels including logs,
coal and all smokeless fuels (Anthracite,
Phurnacite, Coke)
• Fits all flues 170–250mm internal diameter
• Terracotta finish
• Longer lasting material
• Strap fixing
• Maximum outside diameter of pot 285mm
• Kitemarked product
• Lifetime guarantee
Order code Reference Size mm
CTHTS316 High Top Birdguard 316  170–250
Fuel Type Chart
 Coal Wood Gas Oil Smokeless
     Fuels
High Top

3					3
3*			3*						3
Order code Reference Size mm
CCTOP0001 Colt Cowl Universal Opening 150–250
CCTOPSS01 Colt Cowl Universal Opening stainless steel 150–250
Colt Cowl Universal Opening with top removed Colt Cowl Universal Opening in stainless steel
The Colt Cowl uses aerodynamic
principles to create lift at the top
of the chimney as air moves over it.
This effect cures downdraught and
shifts residual fumes and has been
used in more than 3 million installations.
• 1.0mm aluminium
•   Easy fixing with tried and tested hook bolts
•  No tools required to fit
•    Withstands flue temperatures up to 200ºC
•  Maintenance free
•  285mm height, width 310mm
•   One size fits all flue sizes between
150–250mm
•  Steel hook bolts electro plated
Order code Reference Size mm
CCNA0001 Colt Cowl  150–250
Oversize Pot Adapter Colt Top Reduction Plate
Order code Reference Size mm
CTAD0100 Adapter 100
CTAD0125 Adapter 125
CTAD0150 Adapter 150
CTAD0175 Adapter 175
CTAD0200 Adapter 200
An accessory for use with Colt Tops when
the flue dimension is between 125–175mm.
• 1.0mm aluminium
•  Pre-drilled for easy installation to Colt Top

Rotorvent® during chimney cleaning
•  Suitable for both Turbolite and Ultralite 2.
Order code Reference Size mm
CCOU0001 Opening Kit  80–250
Order code Reference Size mm
CTAD0100 Adapter* 100
CTAD0125 Adapter* 125
CTAD0150 Adapter* 150
CTAD0175 Adapter 175
CTAD0200 Adapter 200
Square Adapter Plate Components
• Can be used on difficult installations
• 4 Fixing slots to top of chimney
•  Stainless steel fixings to mount Rotorvents®

•  Meets regulation BSEN 16475-7:2016
•  Lifetime guarantee
Order code Reference Size mm
SHTFT125 High Top Flex Terracotta 125 125mm liner/ 125–250mm pot
SHTFT150 High Top Flex Terracotta 150 150mm liner/ 125–250mm pot
SHTFS125 High Top Flex Natural 125 125mm liner/ 125–250mm pot
SHTFS150 High Top Flex Natural 150 150mm liner/ 125–250mm pot
High Top Flex
 High Top Flex Terracotta
316 Stainless Steel
Fuel Type Chart

burnt and on a very regular basis) it is advised
that 904/904 chimney liner should be used.
Order Code  Reference   Ø mm  Length m
CCFS10005  CC Flexiwall™ 316 x 125 125  1.0
CCFS10006  CC Flexiwall™ 316 x 150 150  1.0
CCFS10007  CC Flexiwall™ 316 x 175 175  1.0
CCFS10008  CC Flexiwall™ 316 x 200 200  1.0
Flexiwall™ 316/316
Stainless Steel Solid Fuel Liner
Order Code  Reference   Ø mm  Length m
CCFS10205 CC Flexiwall™ 904 x 125 125  1.0
CCFS10206 CC Flexiwall™ 904 x 150 150  1.0
CCFS10207 CC Flexiwall™ 904 x 175 175  1.0
CCFS10208 CC Flexiwall™ 904 x 200 200  1.0
Flexiwall™ 904/904
Stainless Steel Solid Fuel Liner
NB Orders below 40m are subject to a delivery charge.
Orders to postcodes AB IV KW PH BT and to all islands will incur
additional delivery charges whether for 1m or 40m
When accessories are ordered in non-pack sizes in conjunction
with the liner net prices apply.
 * 35 year warranty applies to 904/904. 316/316 has a 20 year warranty.
Warranty registration required. Delivery charges may apply.
Order Code  Reference   Ø mm  Length m
GF10005 Gas & Oil Liner 125  1.0
GF10006 Gas & Oil Liner 150  1.0
GF10007 Gas & Oil Liner 175  1.0
GF10008 Gas & Oil Liner 200  1.0
Chimney Liner – Gas & Oil
35 year
warranty*
Sales: 01243 781 559 Dimensions given refer to internal diameter of pot or flue.

Turner & Wilson Twinflex Chimney Liner
Order Code  Reference Ø mm
CCSFFFA125 Stove pipe to flex adaptor (MA) 125
CCSFFFA150 Stove pipe to flex adaptor (MA) 150
•  High quality
stainless steel
•  Connects stove pipe
to flexible flue liner
Chimney Liner Installation Parts 18
Adapter
•  Used in conjunction
with one another
•  Fixing plate used at
the top of a chimney
along with bracket
to fix chimney liner
in place
Fixing plate & Clamping Bracket
Order code Reference Ø mm
CCSFFFP125 Fixing plate (400mm x 400mm) 125
CCSFFFP150 Fixing plate (400mm x 400mm) 150
CCSFFCB125 Clamp 125
CCSFFCB150 Clamp 150
Order Code  Reference Ø mm
CCSFFIA125 Increasing adaptor (MR) 125 – 150
•  High quality
stainless steel
•  Connects smaller
diameter stove pipe
to larger diameter
flexible flue liner
Increasing adapter
Order code Reference Ø mm
CCSFFNC125 Nose cone 125
CCSFFNC150 Nose cone 150
Insert Sleeve Nose Cone
Order code Reference Ø mm
CCSFFIS125 Insert Sleeve 125
CCSFFIS150 Insert Sleeve 150
•  High quality
stainless steel
•  Strengthens the top
of a chimney liner

some installers
Long Nose adapter
Order Code  Reference Ø mm
SFIA05  Screwflex increasing adapter 100–125
SFIA06 Screwflex increasing adapter 125–150
Order Code  Reference Ø mm
SFA05  Screwflex Adapter 125
SFA06  Screwflex Adapter 150
•  High quality
stainless steel
•  Screws onto
chimney liner
•  High quality
stainless steel
•  Screws onto  chimney
liner. Connects smaller
diameter flue to
larger diameter
Screwflex adapter Screwflex increasing adapter
Chimney Liner Installation Parts 20
High Top Flex Stainless Steel (natural)
Order code Reference Size mm
SHTFT125 High Top Flex 125 125mm liner/ 125–250mm pot
SHTFT150 High Top Flex 150 150mm liner/ 125–250mm pot
Order code Reference Size mm
SHTFS125 High Top Flex Natural 125 125mm liner/ 125–250mm pot
SHTFS150 High Top Flex Natural 150 150mm liner/ 125–250mm pot
High Top Flex Stainless Steel (brown)
Colt Top Flex High Top Birdguard Stainless Steel 316
Order code Reference Size mm
CTHTS316 High Top Stainless Steel 316 170–250